
SET ASIDE PID DEVELOPMENT CITY COUNTY CONSTRUCTION POPULATION ORGANIZATION NAME CONTACT PHONE EMAIL

CHICAGO METRO 12562 Cityview on Yale Villa Park DUPAGE NEW NON-ELDERLY Bluestem Mark McHugh (312) 506-4809 mmchugh@envision.org

CHICAGO METRO 12462 Keystone Apartments Oak Park COOK NEW NON-ELDERLY Interfaith Housing Development Corporation of Chicago Perry Vietti (312) 274-8200 pvietti@ihdc.org

CHICAGO METRO NON-AHPAA 12514 Homes for Heroes Wheaton DUPAGE NEW NON-ELDERLY New Directions Housing Corporation Rodger Brown (630) 768-3898 brown@ndhcorp.com

CHICAGO METRO NON-AHPAA 12561 Pearl Street Commons II McHenry MCHENRY NEW NON-ELDERLY Full Circle Communities, Inc. Jordan Bartle (312) 530-9612 jbartle@fccommunities.org

CITY OF CHICAGO 12587 Augusta Home Chicago COOK REHAB ELDERLY Chicago House and Social Service Agency Michael Herman (773) 248-5200 mherman@chicagohouse.org

NON-METRO 12382 Tendick Street Apartments Jacksonville MORGAN NEW NON-ELDERLY Fifth Street Renaissance Penny Powell (217) 544-5040 pennypowellfsr@gmail.com

OTHER METRO 12596 Alton Square Apartments Alton MADISON REHAB NON-ELDERLY New Directions Housing Corporation Rodger Brown (630) 768-3898 brown@ndhcorp.com

OTHER METRO 12506 Belvidere House Belvidere BOONE REHAB NON-ELDERLY Fifth Avenue Capital Partners Thomas Brantley (630) 699-4314 tjbrantley@att.net

OTHER METRO 12400 Haven Hill Acres – Phase I Collinsville MADISON NEW NON-ELDERLY JRG Holding's - Belleville, LLC James Mundloch (314) 503-6564 jmundloch@gmail.com

OTHER METRO 12527 Hope Springs Addition Springfield SANGAMON NEW NON-ELDERLY Bluestem Mark McHugh (312) 506-4809 mmchugh@envision.org

OTHER METRO 12535 New Hope Apartments Peoria PEORIA REHAB NON-ELDERLY Phoenix Community Development Services Christine Kahl (309) 674-7310 director@phoenixcds.org

Round XI Permanent Supportive Housing Development Program (PSHDP) Applications Received


